
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 225.0 295.0 10

2 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 285.0 8

3 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 228.0 275.0 6

4 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 229.0 270.0 4

5 Evan  Stull Olathe East Hawks 234.0 260.0 2

6 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 232.0 250.0 1

7 AJ Hawkins Anderson County High School 234.0 235.0 0

8 Edgar  Castillo Turner High School 235.0 235.0 0

9 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 240.0 225.0 0

10 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 240.0 220.0 0

11 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 185.0 0

12 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 236.7 175.0 0

13 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.8 145.0 0

14 Ethan  Lasiter Lansing High School 225.4 90.0 0

15 Aaron Henson Piper High School 225.0 0 0

16 Quentin Wallace Blue Valley North 240.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 525.0 10

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 225.0 445.0 8

3 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 228.0 445.0 6

4 Evan  Stull Olathe East Hawks 234.0 420.0 4

5 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 405.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 240.0 405.0 1

7 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 232.0 375.0 0

8 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 240.0 365.0 0

9 AJ Hawkins Anderson County High School 234.0 355.0 0

10 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 236.7 350.0 0

11 Edgar  Castillo Turner High School 235.0 335.0 0

12 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.8 325.0 0

13 Ethan  Lasiter Lansing High School 225.4 145.0 0

14 Aaron Henson Piper High School 225.0 0 0

15 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 229.0 0 0

16 Quentin Wallace Blue Valley North 240.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 300.0 10

2 Evan  Stull Olathe East Hawks 234.0 270.0 8

3 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 225.0 265.0 6

4 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 228.0 245.0 4

5 AJ Hawkins Anderson County High School 234.0 245.0 2

6 Quentin Wallace Blue Valley North 240.0 245.0 1

7 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 240.0 0

8 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 240.0 240.0 0

9 Edgar  Castillo Turner High School 235.0 235.0 0

10 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 240.0 225.0 0

11 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.8 215.0 0

12 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 232.0 190.0 0

13 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 236.7 190.0 0

14 Ethan  Lasiter Lansing High School 225.4 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Aaron Henson Piper High School 225.0 0 0

16 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 229.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Remington Carpenter Gardner Edgerton High School 233.0 1110.0 10

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 225.0 1005.0 8

3 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 228.0 965.0 6

4 Evan  Stull Olathe East Hawks 234.0 950.0 4

5 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 240.0 865.0 2

6 AJ Hawkins Anderson County High School 234.0 835.0 1

7 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.0 830.0 0

8 Austin Jones-Puckett Ruskin High School 232.0 815.0 0

9 Trevor Widener Olathe East Hawks 240.0 815.0 0

10 Edgar  Castillo Turner High School 235.0 805.0 0

11 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 236.7 715.0 0

12 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.8 685.0 0

13 Ethan  Lasiter Lansing High School 225.4 340.0 0

14 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 229.0 270.0 0

15 Quentin Wallace Blue Valley North 240.0 245.0 0

16 Aaron Henson Piper High School 225.0 0 0


